TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the entity type of the conveying party previously recorded on Reel 004865 Frame 0922. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assigns the entire interest and the goodwill.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Powership, Inc.		09/19/2012	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ms Kathie A Topel	
Street Address:	6714 Sweetbriar	
City:	Darien	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60561	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2884784	POWERSHIP	
Registration Number:	3058810	POWERSHIP CULTURESCAPE	
Registration Number:	3211812	WILLIAMS & WORTH	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 312-985-5900

Email: mkitz@clarkhill.com

Correspondent Name: David J. Marr

Correspondent Name. David 3. Man

Address Line 1: 150 North Michigan Avenue
Address Line 2: Suite 2700

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 35349/138714

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0738

F \$30.00 Z884/84

900234582

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David J. Marr	
Signature:	/David J. Marr/	
Date:	09/28/2012	
Total Attachments: 4 source=Assignment Cover Sheet Kathie Topel#page1.tif source=Assignment Cover Sheet Kathie Topel#page2.tif source=Assignment Cover Sheet Kathie Topel#page3.tif source=Assignment_Kathie_Topel#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0739

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Powership, Inc.		09/19/2012	INC. ASSOCIATION:	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ms Kathie A. Topel
Harmon Control of the	6714 Sweetbriar
City:	Darien
	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60561
11 3 31	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number.	2884784	POWERSHIP
Registration Number:	3058810	POWERSHIP CULTURESCAPE
Registration Number:	3211812	WILLIAMS & WORTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone:

312-985-5558

Email:

dmarr@clarkhill.com

Correspondent Name:

David J. Marr

Address Line 1:

150 North Michigan Avenue

Address Line 2:

Suite 2700

Address Line 4:

Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

 NAME OF SUBMITTER:
 David J. Marr/

 Signature:
 /David J. Marr/

 Date:
 09/24/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=Kathle Topel Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0740



United States Patent And Trademark Office

Under Secretary of Commerce for Intellectual Property and DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

SEPTEMBER 28, 2012

PTAS

DAVID J. MARR 150 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 2700 CHICAGO, IL 60601

900234170

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 09/24/2012 REEL/FRAME: 4865/0922 NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST

ASSIGNOR:

POWERSHIP, INC. DOC DATE: 09/19/2012 CITIZENSHIP: NONE

ENTITY: INC. ASSOCIATION

ASSIGNEE:

TOPEL, KATHIE A., MS CITIZENSHIP: UNITED STATES

ENTITY: INDIVIDUAL

6714 SWEETBRIAR

DARIEN. ILLINOIS 60561

SERIAL NUMBER: 76410539 FILING DATE: 05/21/2002

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2884784 REGISTRATION DATE: 09/14/2004

MARK: POWERSHIP

DRAWING TYPE: TYPESET WORD(S) /LETTER(S) /NUMBER(S)

SERIAL NUMBER: 78468917 FILING DATE: 08/17/2004

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3058810 REGISTRATION DATE: 02/14/2006

MARK: POWERSHIP CULTURESCAPE

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - WWW.USPTO.GOVTRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0741 SERIAL NUMBER: 78468944
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 3211812

MARK: WILLIAMS & WORTH

DRAWING TYPE: STANDARD CHARACTER MARK

FILING DATE: 08/17/2004

REGISTRATION DATE: 02/20/2007

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

TRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0742

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Powership, Inc., an Illinois corporation, having a principal place of business at 6714 Sweetbriar, Darien, Illinois, 60561, United States of America (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") is the owner of United States Trademark Registrations:

No. 2,884,784 for the mark POWERSHIP;

No. 3,058,810 for the mark POWERSHIP CULTURSCAPE;

No. 3,211,812 for the mark WILLIAMS & WORTH,

along with the goodwill associated with each of said marks and also any and all common law rights associated with each of said marks.

WHEREAS, Ms. Kathie A. Topel, an individual residing at 6714 Sweetbriar, Darien, Illinois, 60561, United States of America (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said marks and said United States Trademark Registrations, including all common law rights associated with each of said marks.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto said ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in and to said United States Trademark Registrations and all common law rights associated with or symbolized by each of said marks, and said United States Trademark Registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0743

RECORDED: 09/28/2012